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Event-No. 39
400m Individual Medley Women

Open Class
Rank Name YoB NOC Team Time

4:55.351 Amalie Staghøj Andersen Esbjerg Svømmeklub2004 DEN 9
50m: 31.22 100m: 1:06.93

35.71
150m: 1:47.29 200m: 2:25.81 250m: 3:05.55 300m: 3:46.64 350m: 4:21.50 400m: 4:55.35

40.36 38.52 39.74 41.09 34.86 33.85

5:08.252 Marie-Louise Stentved Swim Team Odense2000 DEN 7
50m: 31.39 100m: 1:07.28

35.89
150m: 1:47.67 200m: 2:27.13 250m: 3:12.81 300m: 3:58.48 350m: 4:34.04 400m: 5:08.25

40.39 39.46 45.68 45.67 35.56 34.21

5:08.383 Anne Palmans WVZ2000 NED 6
50m: 31.79 100m: 1:08.36

36.57
150m: 1:49.54 200m: 2:29.96 250m: 3:12.31 300m: 3:55.48 350m: 4:32.80 400m: 5:08.38

41.18 40.42 42.35 43.17 37.32 35.58

5:12.144 Linn Bengtsson Järfälla Simsällskap2007 SWE 5
50m: 32.95 100m: 1:10.96

38.01
150m: 1:51.67 200m: 2:31.09 250m: 3:15.72 300m: 3:59.89 350m: 4:36.68 400m: 5:12.14

40.71 39.42 44.63 44.17 36.79 35.46

5:15.205 Katla Mist Bragadóttir Ármann2007 ISL 4
50m: 34.65 100m: 1:16.47

41.82
150m: 1:58.57 200m: 2:39.57 250m: 3:21.88 300m: 4:04.87 350m: 4:41.29 400m: 5:15.20

42.10 41.00 42.31 42.99 36.42 33.91

5:21.726 Emma Verkuyl WVZ2005 NED 3
50m: 32.64 100m: 1:11.93

39.29
150m: 1:54.72 200m: 2:36.29 250m: 3:22.17 300m: 4:08.16 350m: 4:45.86 400m: 5:21.72

42.79 41.57 45.88 45.99 37.70 35.86

5:33.017 Naomí Arnarsdóttir Sundfélagið Óðinn2007 ISL 2
50m: 34.97 100m: 1:15.74

40.77
150m: 1:59.36 200m: 2:42.00 250m: 3:29.46 300m: 4:18.25 350m: 4:56.27 400m: 5:33.01

43.62 42.64 47.46 48.79 38.02 36.74

5:42.928 Atalie R. L. Pedersen Swim Team Odense2007 DEN 1
50m: 38.48 100m: 1:26.55

48.07
150m: 2:10.49 200m: 2:53.64 250m: 3:39.20 300m: 4:26.24 350m: 5:05.37 400m: 5:42.92

43.94 43.15 45.56 47.04 39.13 37.55

5:46.069 Melanie Marinus-Cruz WVZ2004 NED
50m: 36.98 100m: 1:21.37

44.39
150m: 2:07.11 200m: 2:50.83 250m: 3:39.01 300m: 4:27.30 350m: 5:08.60 400m: 5:46.06

45.74 43.72 48.18 48.29 41.30 37.46

5:50.0910 Andrea Skjelmose Horsens Svømmeklub2007 DEN
50m: 34.92 100m: 1:17.84

42.92
150m: 2:07.78 200m: 2:54.84 250m: 3:40.46 300m: 4:27.46 350m: 5:10.28 400m: 5:50.09

49.94 47.06 45.62 47.00 42.82 39.81

5:54.1211 Ane Walmar Swim Team Neptun2007 DEN
50m: 36.26 100m: 1:19.86

43.60
150m: 2:06.06 200m: 2:53.27 250m: 3:42.39 300m: 4:32.98 350m: 5:15.67 400m: 5:54.12

46.20 47.21 49.12 50.59 42.69 38.45

5:55.9012 Lea Timmermand Esbjerg Svømmeklub2008 DEN
50m: 37.19 100m: 1:22.72

45.53
150m: 2:07.25 200m: 2:52.36 250m: 3:43.91 300m: 4:38.35 350m: 5:18.24 400m: 5:55.90

44.53 45.11 51.55 54.44 39.89 37.66

5:59.9613 Julia Vincentz Roskilde Svømning2007 DEN
50m: 37.58 100m: 1:24.74

47.16
150m: 2:10.83 200m: 2:56.51 250m: 3:46.75 300m: 4:37.12 350m: 5:18.84 400m: 5:59.96

46.09 45.68 50.24 50.37 41.72 41.12

6:03.6014 Eva De Maeyer Roskilde Svømning2009 DEN
50m: 38.96 100m: 1:25.78

46.82
150m: 2:10.96 200m: 2:56.63 250m: 3:45.98 300m: 4:37.88 350m: 5:22.41 400m: 6:03.60

45.18 45.67 49.35 51.90 44.53 41.19

6:05.1815 Ida Riddersholm Esbjerg Svømmeklub2009 DEN
50m: 38.73 100m: 1:26.58

47.85
150m: 2:16.33 200m: 3:02.14 250m: 3:53.68 300m: 4:45.48 350m: 5:27.44 400m: 6:05.18

49.75 45.81 51.54 51.80 41.96 37.74

6:11.8016 Jette Barkow TSV RW Niebüll2008 GER
50m: 38.44 100m: 1:25.50

47.06
150m: 2:13.61 200m: 3:00.01 250m: 3:53.58 300m: 4:48.16 400m: 6:11.80

48.11 46.40 53.57 54.58

6:20.6617 Laura Conrad SV Burgwedel (TRH)2002 GER
50m: 40.16 100m: 1:31.15

50.99
150m: 2:19.38 200m: 3:05.95 250m: 4:01.46 300m: 4:56.26 350m: 5:39.45 400m: 6:20.66

48.23 46.57 55.51 54.80 43.19 41.21

6:37.0418 Matilde Aagaard Christensen Swim Team Odense2009 DEN
50m: 43.53 100m: 1:37.55

54.02
150m: 2:30.01 200m: 3:22.03 250m: 4:16.88 300m: 5:11.82 350m: 5:55.74 400m: 6:37.04

52.46 52.02 54.85 54.94 43.92 41.30

6:40.8019 Paula Hoinkhaus SV Burgwedel (TRH)2003 GER
50m: 43.57 100m: 1:35.50

51.93
150m: 2:25.54 200m: 3:14.28 250m: 4:09.28 300m: 5:06.58 350m: 5:53.95 400m: 6:40.80

50.04 48.74 55.00 57.30 47.37 46.85

7:00.2720 Caroline Hauch Roskilde Svømning2009 DEN
50m: 46.13 150m: 2:35.70 200m: 3:25.66 250m: 4:26.29 300m: 5:25.27 350m: 6:14.38 400m: 7:00.27

49.96 1:00.63 58.98 49.11 45.89

DSQNina Reiche SV Burgwedel (TRH)2004 GER
no continues movement at the 175m turn 14:03

DNSBarbara Ammentorp Nyborg Svømmeklub2003 DEN
DNSMichelle Mortensen Herlev Svømning2002 DEN
DNSMiriam Marie Kraft FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)2006 GER
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